Filter Regulator
●Filter for Drain and Dust (Filtering Accuracy: 5µm)
●Plastic made Bowl Guard which does not corrode.
●Two Drainage Methods: Manual or Auto Draining
●Optional Selection of Direct Mount Pressure Gauge (Compact size).
●Display is readable from the side by a special scale.
●Easy Locking by Push Lock  Knob.
Pressure Reducing Valve with Built-in Filter

0.5
1  Air preparation Series
■ Model Designation (Example)
FRF 300 03
Filter Regulator
③
Flow DirectionFlow Rate：300l/min(ANR)
①
Port Size
Model Code FRF300- □ -MD FRF300- □ -AD
Port Dia. Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03) Rc1/4 (02) Rc3/8 (03)
Fluid Medium Air
Max. Operating Pressure 145psi (1MPa)
Min. Operating Pressure 7.25psi (0.05MPa) 21.75psi (0.15MPa)
Pressure Setting Range
Pressure Resistance
Operating Temp. Range
Filtering Accuracy 5µm
Bawl Capacity 30cc －
MD
③
②
Drainage Cock
■ Specifi cations of Regulator
④
Pressure Gauge
④
※
① Port Size
02：Rc1/4(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
03：Rc3/8(Taper Pipe Female Thread)
② Drainage Cock
MD：Manual Drain
AD：Auto Drain
③ Flow Direction
No Code：Left to Right
R：Right to Left
④ Pressure Gauge
No entry：Bourdon tube pressure gauge
L：No gauge
G：Digital pressure gauge
T2：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（1 point SW＋analog output（2m cable））
T2C：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（1 point SW＋analog output（M8, 4-pin male connector））
T3：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（2 points SW output（2m cable））
T3C：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（2 points SW output（M8, 4-pin male connector））
T4：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（NPN output, 2 points SW＋analog output）
T4P：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor（PNP output, 2 points SW＋analog output）
T5：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor （NPN output, 2 points SW output＋copy function）
T5P：Dual LCD digital pressure sensor （PNP output, 2 points SW＋copy function）
Lead-wire of   T4（P） and  T5（  :      P   ) :
7.25~123.25psi (0.05 ～ 0.85MPa) 21.75~123.25psi (0.15 ～ 0.85MPa)
41~ 122°F（5 ~ 50°C）
181psi (1.2MPa)
   Connector type with  2m length cable
Model Code GK 46-B20
Fluid Medium Air
Pressure Display Range
Accuracy ± 5%F.S.
0  ~ 145psi (0 ～ 1MPa)
■ Specifications of Bourdon Tube Pressure Gauge
0.000 ~ 1.000MPa
-0.100 ~ 1.000MPa（※1、※2）
217psi (1.5MPa)
Yes
Yes
60 seconds
2Hz（2 times／sec.）
≦±0.2%F.S. ±1digit